
NOTICE
EARLY VOTING FOR THE NOVEMBER 3. 2O2O

GENERAL ELECTION

WILL BE CONDUCTED AT THE

GIDDINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY MEETING ROOM
276 N. ORANGE

GIDDINGS. TEXAS 78942

AND TT{E

AMERICAI\ LEGION HALL
304 S. ROCKDALE

LEXINGTON. TEXAS 78947

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2020, TrrRoUGIr FRTDAY, OCTOBER 30' 2020

Monday, October 12 - CLOSED
Tuesday, October 13 - 8am - 5pm
Wednesday, October 14 - 8am - 5Pm

Thursday, October 15 - 8am - 5pm
Friday, October 16 - 8am - 5pm
Sanrday, October 17 - 9am - lPm

Monday, October 26 - 8am - 5Pm

Tuesday, October 27 -7am-7Pm
Wednesday, October 28 - 8am - 5Pm

Thursday, October 29 - 7am-7Pm
Friday, October 30 - 8am - 5Pm

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 24th day of August' 2020'

C"^o^ R
CARLA R. ARLDT
ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR
LEE COUNTY, TEXAS

Monday, October 19 - 8am - 5Pm
Tuesday, October 20 - 8am - 5Pm

Wednesday, October 21 - 8am - 5pm
Thursday, October 22 - 8am - 5Pm

Friday, October 23 - 8am - 5Pm

Saturday, October 24 - 9am - lPm


